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#2 XHAH 2 = me | TR BE | s
1| 1A6A | 5¥FEES6AIA12AAHS et 23,740| 526,260
2 | 1A16B | SVFEF6AIA12AEHS IRERE 94,050 432,210
3 | 182718 | SYEBEEFBTYRAA hEE 4,950| 427,260
4 | 1A188 | S>PFEEFEITVRAHK et 14,850 412,410
5 | 1A228 | SYFBEHBHFVAAK IERE 9,900| 402,510
6 | 11A10A | F238H %H%Eﬁ&mifi I HisR 20,380| 382,130
7| NAIB | pEHYIv2023inFEHE TR 35,180| 346,950
8 | 2RA7R | {THEAE (ARINRXFMH) BEMEE | 23,100 323,850
9 | 11A168. | TBREAE (?ﬁ%ﬂim-ﬂi) WMEWER | 27,160 296,690
10| 7A318 | HYVUARTA 413260/ x 1/2- HERRE 6,630| 290,060
11| 8A31IB | AVYX8H 4 15430M x 1/2 HETER 7,715 282,345

12| 9A308 | HYULL9AH8114M x1/2 HEFRE 4,057| 278,288
13| 10A318 ﬁvuyﬁmﬁﬁsgzm X1/2 BEFRR 3462 274,826
14 | 11A308 | HVYUR11 A 53740 % 1/2 REFRE 1,870 272,956
15| 128318 | AV K128 4311505H xl1/2 HERRE 5752 267,204
16| 1A318 | AYYUK1A 314341 x 1/2 HERARE 7,170 260,034
17| 2A288 | HVYHK2A439870M x 1/2 HAERRE 4,935 255,099
18| 3A318 | AVILK3IAS59734F x1/2 HEFRR 4,867| 250,232
19| 3A318 | aE—#EAH AHERE | 34323 215909
20 | 5A31E | FIEHRR 5A%H HHBAR 930| 214979|
21| 58 31.E| HBEHFENK 5AR BHBAR 4,000| 210,979
22 | 6A30H | FEHMK 6AS BHEAR 930| 210,049
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23| 6A30H | HIAHENK 6RA % BHBAR 4,000 206,049
24 | 7A318 | FIEFHER 7AS BHBAR 930 205,119
25| 7R31H | ABFERK 7R S AHBAR 4,000| 201,119
26 | 8A31R | FiEHER 8AH AHBAR 930| 200,189
27| 8A31H | HABHENK 8A % HHEAR 4,000| -196,189
28 | 9A30H | FEHENK 9AS HHMAL 930 195,259
29 | 9A308 | BAHEK 9AS BAHBAR 4,000 ‘..1 91,259
30 | 10A31H | FiEHAK 1085 EHBAR 930 190,329
31 | 108318 | EARHEMR 10A S BEHBAR 4,000 186,329
32 | 11A308 | FEHEK 1145 AHBAR 930 185,399
33| 11A308 | HAFHEK 11A5 BENBAR 4,000 181,399
34| 12A318 | FEHEK 12A5 HEHBAR 930 180,469
35| 12A318 | BEHEK 12A% HHBAR 4,000 176,469
36| 1A31R | FEHEAR 1A5 EHBAR 930 175,539
37| 1A3A | HAHEK 1AS AHBAR 4,000| 171 ,5’35
38 | 2A288 | FEHEK 285 EHBAR 930| 170,609
39| 2A288 | FARHERK 2A % HHEAR 4,000 166,609
40 | 3A318 | FEHER AL EHBAR 930 165,679
41| 38108 | HEHMK 3AH mHMAR | 4000 161679
42 | 12H8A | EHEAR AHBAR 3,200 158,479
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